
 

Non-Contract Light Towing and Storage Rate Schedule 

Effective September 1, 2022 * 

 

 
Service 

 
Current Rates 

Effective: 
April 1, 2022 

Rates Upon 
Signing MSA 

Effective: 
September 1, 2022 

 

 
Description 

South North South North 

 
Basic Tow 

 
$67.00 

 
$74.00 

 
$73.00 

 
$81.00 

 

This basic tow rate includes hook up and attaching vehicle to tow truck. This rate is set for all 
on-road types or weather conditions. 

Winching & Recovery 
(per hour) 

 

$61.20 
 

$77.90 
 

$65.00 
 

$83.00 

 

When deemed required to provide access for hooking up a vehicle. Please charge by the half hour. 

Kilometre Charge $ 2.45 $ 3.30 $ 2.75 $ 3.70 Per kilometre travelled while towing claim vehicle.  

 
Dolly / Deck Charge 

 

$0.40/km 
 

$0.45/km 
 

$30.00 
 

$30.00 
Dollies or a deck can be used in circumstances that may include flat tires or damaged wheels. 
Pictures should be included in circumstances where dollies are used and not specified by the 
manufacturer as a requirement. Use of jack included. 

Extra Labour 
(per person, per hour) 

$28.50 $28.50 $30.00 $30.00 
This is for additional labour that is necessary to complete the task/procedure (does not include 
ride-alongs or the tow truck operator). Please charge by the half hour. 

Storage: 
Rural Fenced or Compound 

$ 5.50 $ 5.50 $ 7.00 $ 7.00 
 

Per day. 

Storage: Rural Open Lot 
 

$ 3.15 
 

$ 3.15 
 

$ 4.00 
 

$ 4.00 Per day. 

Oversized Storage: Fenced 
 

N/A 
 

N/A 
 

$15.00 
 

$15.00 
Applicable for vehicles that take up the amount of space equal or greater than two (2) average size 
light vehicles. 

 
Site Cleanup 
(per person, per hour) 

 

N/A 

 

N/A 

 

$30.00 

 

$30.00 

 
When additional clean up requiring more than 15 minutes is needed, please charge by the half 
hour. Pictures must be included, and any products used/disposed must be added separately 
from this charge. 

Marketing Photo Fee N/A N/A $25.00 $25.00 
Upon request from MPI, take pictures of a total loss unit at a storage facility, used for auction 
purposes. 

* Rates applicable only with the signing of the Master Service Agreement (MSA). 

North: Thompson, Flin Flon, The Pas, Leaf Rapids, Lynn Lake, Churchill, Gillam, Norway House. 

South: Arborg, Beausejour, Brandon, Dauphin, Selkirk, Portage, Steinbach, Swan River, Winkler, Winnipeg. 

Light Towing Rates apply tovehicleslessthan 4540 kg andcamper trailers measuring less than 35 feet. 

Changes effective September 1, 2022 

 


