MANITOBA PUBLIC INSURANCE

Non-Contract Light Towing and Storage Rate Schedule

Effective September 1, 2022 *

Service	Current Rates Effective: April 1, 2022		Rates Upon Signing MSA Effective: September 1, 2022		Description
	South	North	South	North	
Basic Tow	\$67.00	\$74.00	\$73.00	\$81.00	This basic tow rate includes hook up and attaching vehicle to tow truck. This rate is set for all on-road types or weather conditions.
Winching & Recovery (per hour)	\$61.20	\$77.90	\$65.00	\$83.00	When deemed required to provide access for hooking up a vehicle. Please charge by the half hour.
Kilometre Charge	\$ 2.45	\$ 3.30	\$ 2.75	\$ 3.70	Per kilometre travelled while towing claim vehicle.
Dolly / Deck Charge	\$0.40/km	\$0.45/km	\$30.00	\$30.00	Dollies or a deck can be used in circumstances that may include flat tires or damaged wheels. Pictures should be included in circumstances where dollies are used and not specified by the manufacturer as a requirement. Use of jack included.
Extra Labour (per person, per hour)	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$30.00	\$30.00	This is for additional labour that is necessary to complete the task/procedure (does not include ride-alongs or the tow truck operator). Please charge by the half hour.
Storage: Rural Fenced or Compound	\$ 5.50	\$ 5.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 7.00	Per day.
Storage: Rural Open Lot	\$ 3.15	\$ 3.15	\$ 4.00	\$ 4.00	Per day.
Oversized Storage: Fenced	N/A	N/A	\$15.00	\$15.00	Applicable for vehicles that take up the amount of space equal or greater than two (2) average size light vehicles.
Site Cleanup (per person, per hour)	N/A	N/A	\$30.00	\$30.00	When additional clean up requiring more than 15 minutes is needed, please charge by the half hour. Pictures must be included, and any products used/disposed must be added separately from this charge.
Marketing Photo Fee	N/A	N/A	\$25.00	\$25.00	Upon request from MPI, take pictures of a total loss unit at a storage facility, used for auction purposes.

* Rates applicable only with the signing of the Master Service Agreement (MSA).

North: Thompson, Flin Flon, The Pas, Leaf Rapids, Lynn Lake, Churchill, Gillam, Norway House.

South: Arborg, Beausejour, Brandon, Dauphin, Selkirk, Portage, Steinbach, Swan River, Winkler, Winnipeg.

Light Towing Rates apply tovehicleslessthan 4540 kg and camper trailers measuring less than 35 feet.

Changes effective September 1, 2022